
Mercy - November 2014

11/1/14 - 11/30/14 MERCY

Total 2603

Peak Day Sun, Nov 9, 2014 (284)

Minimum Day Tue, Nov 4, 2014 (1)

Max Day of the Week Sunday

Hourly Average 4

Daily Average 87

Monthly Average 2603

Date MERCY

Sat, Nov 1, 2014 129

Sun, Nov 2, 2014 246

Mon, Nov 3, 2014 105

Tue, Nov 4, 2014 1

Wed, Nov 5, 2014 23

Thu, Nov 6, 2014 98

Fri, Nov 7, 2014 95

Sat, Nov 8, 2014 161

Sun, Nov 9, 2014 284

Mon, Nov 10, 2014 121

Tue, Nov 11, 2014 42

Wed, Nov 12, 2014 37

Thu, Nov 13, 2014 27

Fri, Nov 14, 2014 35

Sat, Nov 15, 2014 50

Sun, Nov 16, 2014 28

Mon, Nov 17, 2014 21

Tue, Nov 18, 2014 22

Wed, Nov 19, 2014 66

Thu, Nov 20, 2014 70

Fri, Nov 21, 2014 31

Sat, Nov 22, 2014 28

Sun, Nov 23, 2014 208

Mon, Nov 24, 2014 56

Tue, Nov 25, 2014 68

Wed, Nov 26, 2014 50

Thu, Nov 27, 2014 65

Fri, Nov 28, 2014 73

Sat, Nov 29, 2014 189

Sun, Nov 30, 2014 174


